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Author

Publication Date

Isabel Allende
David Baldacci
Terry Brooks

Dale Brown

Rita Mae Brown
Jennifer Chiaverini
Michael Connelly
Barbara Delinsky
J. T. Ellison

Loren D. Estleman
Janet Evanovich
Emily Giffin
Heather Graham
John Grisham

Charlaine Harris

Elin Hilderbrand
Laurie R. King

Iris Johansen
Mercedes Lackey
Louisa Luna

Susan Mallery
Charles Martin

Fern Michaels
Karen Marie Moning
James Patterson

A Long Petal of the Sea
Walk the Wire

The Last Druid

Eagle Station

Furmidable Foes

Mrs. Lincoln’s Sisters

Fair Warning

A Week at the Shore

Good Girls Lie

Indigo: A Valentino Mystery
The Bounty

The Lies that Bind

Seeing Darkness

Camino Winds

Small Kingdoms and Other

Stories
28 Summers

Riviera Gold

The Persuasion

Spy, Spy Again

The Janes

The Friendship List

The Water Keeper

Truth and Justice

Kingdom of Shadow and Light
Hush

01/21/20
04/21/20
06/02/20
05/26/20
05/19/20
06/02/20
05/26/20
05/19/20
01/14/20
05/26/20
05/12/20
06/02/20
05/19/20
04/28/20

02/11/20

06/16/20
06/09/20
06/02/20
06/09/20
01/21/20
05/26/20
05/05/20
05/26/20
06/02/20
06/02/20



Author i Publication Date

James Patterson The Summer House 06/08/20
Tracie Peterson The Way of Love 06/02/20
Susan Eliz. Phillips Dance Away With Me 06/09/20
Lucinda Riley The Sun Sister 05/19/20
Nora Roberts Hideaway 05/26/20
Jill Shalvis Almost Just Friends 01/21/20
Simon Brett The Clutter Corpse 06/02/20
Danielle Steel Daddy’s Girls 06/09/20
Nancy Thayer Girls of Summer 05/26/20
Jennifer Weiner Big Summer 05/19/20
Stuart Woods Bombshell 06/02/20
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Previously Announced Titles

Mary Kay Andrews Hello, Summer 05/05/20
Jeffrey Deaver The Goodbye Man 05/12/20
Stephen King If It Bleeds 05/05/20
Karen Kingsbury Someone Like You 05/05/20
Dean Koontz Devoted 03/31/20
Mary Alice Monroe On Ocean Boulevard 05/19/20
Sara Paretsky Dead Land 04/21/20
James Patterson Lost 01/13/20
James Patterson Texas Outlaw 03/30/20
James Patterson The 20th Victim 05/04/20
Amanda Quick Close Up 05/05/20
John Sandford Masked Prey 04/21/20
Danielle Steel The Wedding Dress 04/28/20
Victoria Thompson Murder on Pleasant Avenue 04/28/20
J. R. Ward The Sinner 03/24/20

Sherrills Ford-Terrell

Branch Library

9154 Sherrills Ford Road
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Main Library, Newton
115 West C Street
Newton, NC 28658 « 828-465-8664

Claremont Branch Library
3288 East Main Street
Claremont, NC 28610 « 828-466-6817

Southwest Branch Library
2944 Highway 127 South

. Hickory, NC 28602 « 828-466-681
Conover Branch Library ickory, NC 2860 828-466-6818

403 Conover Station SE
Conover, NC 28613 « 828-466-5108

St. Stephens Branch Library
3225 Springs Road NE
Hickory, NC 28601 « 828-466-6821
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Maiden Branch Library
11 South A Avenue
Maiden, NC 28650 « 828-428-2712
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